Salary Report

2022

Agensi Pekerjaan & Perundingcara
Bright Prospect Sdn Bhd




Accounting & Finance

General / Cost Accounting

Chief Financial Officer 15-20 RM30,000 RM50,000
Financial Controller 12-16 RM20,000 RM30,000
Senior Finance Manager 10-15 RM14,000 RM20,000
Finance Manager 8-10 RM9,000 RM15,000
Senior Accountant 7-8 RM8,000 RM12,000
Accountant 4-6 RM5,500 RM7,000
Senior Accounts Executive 5-8 RM5,000 RM6,500
Accounts Executive 1-4 RM3,000 RM4,500
Credit Manager 7-10 RM8,000 RM12,000
Senior Credit Executive 5-6 RM5,000 RM6,500
Credit Executive 1-4 RM3,000 RM4,500
Accounts/Credit Entry Level RM2,600 RM2,800



Accounting & Finance

Audit & Tax

Audit Manager 7-10 RM7,000 RM12,000
Senior Audit Executive 4-6 RM4,500 RM6,000
Audit Executive 1-3 RM3,000 RM4,500
Tax Manager 7-10 RM7,000 RM12,000
Senior Tax Executive 4-6 RM4,500 RM6,000
Tax Executive 1-3 RM3,000 RM4,500
Audit / Tax Entry Level RM2,200 RM3,500

Financial

FP&A Manager 8-10 RM10,000 RM18,000
Senior Financial/Business Analyst 5-7 RM®6,000 RM10,000

Financial/Business Analyst 2-4 RM4,000 RM5,500




Accounting & Finance

Share Service Centre

Shared Services Centre Director / General
Manager

Team Manager (AP/AR/GL)
Team Leader (AP/AR/GL)
Senior Analyst (AP/AR/GL)
Analyst (AP/AR/GL)
Associate (AP/AR/GL)

11-18
8-10
6-8
5-6
1-4

Entry Level

RM30,000

RM12,000
RM7,500
RM4,500
RM3,200
RM2,800

RM50,000

RM20,000
RM12,000
RM7,500
RM4,500
RM3,300



Admin & Office Professionals

Average Min. Salary Average Max. Salary

Admin & Office Support

Office Manager 7-10 RM7,000 RM9,000
Administrator 5-6 RMS5,000 RM6,000
Admin Executive 3-4 RM3,000 RM4,500
Admin Assistant 1-2 RM2,000 RM2,800
Receptionist 1-3 RM2,000 RM2,800

Data Entry & Master Data

Master Data Analyst 4-6 RMS5,500 RM8,500
Master Data Coordinator 1-3 RM2,800 RM3,500
Data Entry Entry Level RM1,500 RM2,200

Secretary & Personal Assistant
Personal Assistant 8-10 RM5,500 RM9,000
Executive Assistant 4-6 RM5,000 RM8,300

Secretary 2-3 RM2,800 RM5,500




Customer Service & Operations

Average Min. Salary Average Max. Salary

Customer Service

Customer Service Manager 7-10 RM7,000 RM10,000
Assistant Customer Service Manager 5-6 RM5,000 RM6,000
Customer Service Executive 4-5 RM3,500 RM4,500
Customer Service Representative 1-3 RM2,500 RM3,500
Senior Call Center Executive 3-5 RM3,500 RM4,500
Junior Call Center Executive 1-2 RM2,500 RM3,000

Operations Support /Backend Processing

Operation Manager 8-10 RM7,000 RM10,000
Sales Support / Sales Admin Executive 3-5 RM3,000 RM4,500
Product Support Specialist 1-3 RM2,800 RM3,200
Order Processing Executive 1-3 RM2,500 RM3,500

Regional Backend Executive 1-3 RM3,000 RM4,000




Engineering & Technical

Mechanical, Electrical & Electronics (E&E)

Project Manager 7-10 RM10,000 RM20,000
Service Manager 7-10 RM9,500 RM15,000
Site Manager 7-10 RM9,500 RM15,000
Senior Project Engineer 5-6 RM7,500 RM8,500
Senior Service Engineer 5-6 RM7,500 RM8,000
Senior Site Engineer 5-6 RM7,500 RM8,000
Project Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Service Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Site Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Engineer Entry level RM2,700 RM3,200
Technician Entry level RM1,600 RM2,000




Engineering & Technical

Manufacturing & Production Operation

Plant Manager 8-10 RM12,000 RM20,000
Engineering Manager 8-10 RM12,000 RM20,000
R&D Manager 7-10 RM10,000 RM15,000
Production Manager 7-10 RM?9,500 RM15,000
Quality Manager 7-10 RM9,000 RM15,000
Process Manager 7-10 RM9,000 RM15,000
Maintenance Manager 7-10 RM9,000 RM12,000
Senior R&D Engineer 5-6 RM6,500 RM8,000
Senior Design Engineer 5-6 RM6,500 RM8,500
Senior Electrical Instrument Engineer 5-6 RM6,500 RM8,500
Senior Production Engineer 5-6 RM®6,500 RM8,500
Senior Process Engineer 5-6 RM6,500 RM7,500




Engineering & Technical

Manufacturing & Production Operation

Senior Quality Engineer 5-6 RM6,500 RM7,500
Senior PLC Maintenance Engineer 5-6 RM6,500 RM7,500
R&D Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Design Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Electrical Instrument Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM6,000
Production Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Process Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Quality Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
PLC Maintenance Engineer 1-4 RM3,500 RM5,500
Engineer Entry level RM2,700 RM3,200

Technician Entry level RM1,600 RM2,000




Healthcare & Life Science

 Postion | Vews | AverageMin Salay | Average M Salary
Chemist & R&D

Process Design Engineer 2-5 RM3,600 RM7,200

R&D Manager 5-10 RM7,250 RM13,500

R&D Executive 2-5 RM2,700 RM4,000

R&D Chemist 2-5 RM2,750 RM5,000

Chemical Engineer 2-5 RM3,300 RM8,300

Senior Chemist 4-6 RM4,500 RM6,400

Chemist 2-6 RM2,750 RM5,000




Healthcare & Life Science

Food Tech & Laboratory

Lab Analyst 2-5 RM3,300 RM4,500
Laboratory Technician 2-5 RM1,900 RM2,800
Biotechnologist 2-6 RM2,500 RM8,500
Nutritionist 2-5 RM2,600 RM4,300
Food Technologist 2-6 RM3,000 RM6,000

Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance Manager 5-10 RM6,750 RM11,200
Quality Assurance (QA) Specialist 3-6 RM3,900 RM6,400




Healthcare & Life Science

Medical & Regulatory Affairs

Medical Affairs Manager 8-10 RM9,000 RM15,000
Medical Affairs Specialist 3-6 RM5,000 RM8,000
Regulatory Affairs Manager 8-10 RM7,500 RM13,500
Regulatory Affairs Specialist 3-6 RM4,000 RM6,000
Medical Scientific Liaison 3-6 RM6,250 RM8,000
Medical Writer 3-6 RM6,000 RM7,500

Sales Force Effectiveness
Sales Force Effectiveness Manager 8-10 RM7,000 RM11,000
Sales Force Effectiveness Executive 3-6 RM3,500 RM5,500

Protégé Program Entry level RM2,000 RM2,000




Human Resources

HR Director 20-30 RM16,000 RM30,000
HR Senior Manager 10-20 RM8,000 RM16,000
HR Manager 7-12 RM5,000 RM10,000
HR Assistant Manager 5-8 RM4,500 RM6,000
HR Senior Executive 4-6 RM3,600 RM5,000
HR Executive 1-3 RM3,000 RM3,800
HR Management Trainee Entry Level RM2,800 RM3,200
HR Assistant Non-Exec RM1,600 RM2,800




Human Resources

Human Resource Global Shared Service Centre

Head of SSC 10-20 RM25,000 RM40,000
Tearp Manager (Payroll/ Mobility/ HR 8-10 RM12.000 RM20.000
Services)

HR Team Leader 6-8 RM7,500 RM12,000
HR Specialist 4-6 RM4,500 RM8,000
HR Senior Analyst 3-5 RM3,600 RM4,500
HR Analyst 1-3 RM3,200 RM4,000

HR Associate Entry Level RM2,800 RM3,200



Information Technology

IT - Software

Senior Software Manager 10-15 RM15,000 RM20,000
Software Development Manager 8-10 RM10,000 RM14,000
Senior Software Developer 5-8 RM®6,000 RM9,000
Junior Software Developer 1-3 RM3,500 RM5,000
ifggi;;ri?;tgare Engineer/Analyst 58 RM6,000 RM9,000
Junior Software Engineer 1-3 RM3,500 RM5,000
Solutions/System Programmer 1-2 RM4,000 RM®6,000
SAP Team Lead 5-8 RM9,000 RM15,000
SAP Consultant/Support Analyst 3-5 RM6,000 RMS8,000
Junior SAP Consultant/Support Analyst 1-2 RM3,500 RM4,500

Web Developer 2-3 RM3,500 RM5,000




Information Technology

IT - Hardware

Senior IT Manager 15-20 RM15,000 RM25,000
IT Manager/Project Manager 5-10 RMS8,000 RM15,000
IT Helpdesk Analyst 3-5 RM4,000 RM5,000
IT Networking Specialist/Engineer 3-5 RM4,500 RM6,000
IT Helpdesk/Executive 1-3 RM3,500 RM5,000

Junior IT Entry Level RM2,800 RM3,200




Procurement, Supply Chain & Logistic
 Postion | Yews | AverageMin Selary | Average . Salary _

Procurement

Procurement Director
Sourcing Manager
Procurement Manager
Purchasing Manager
Procurement Analyst
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Engineer

Senior Procurement Executive
Procurement Executive

Procurement Officer / Assistant

20-25
10-15
10-15
8-10
6-10
3-5
3-5
4-6
1-3

Entry Level

RM20,000
RM13,000
RM10,000
RMS8,000
RM7,000
RM4,500
RM4,000
RM4,500
RM2,500
RM1,800

RM30,000
RM20,000
RM18,000
RM15,000
RM15,000
RMS8,000
RM6,000
RM7,000
RM4,000
RM2,500




Procurement, Supply Chain & Logistic
. Posion

Average Min. Salary Average Max. Salary

Supply Chain

Supply Chain Director

Supply Chain Manager

Supply Chain Specialist

Supply Chain Executive

Supply Chain Officer / Assistant

20-25 RM20,000 RM40,500
10-15 RM10,000 RM18,000
4-6 RM4,500 RM8,000

1-3 RM2,500 RM4,000
Entry Level RM1,800 RM2,500

Material Planning

Demand / Supply Planning Manager
Material Planning Manager
Demand / Supply Planner

Material Planner

8-12 RM9,000 RM15,000
8-12 RM7,000 RM14,000
3-5 RM4,500 RM6,500
3-5 RM4,000 RM6,000




Procurement, Supply Chain & Logistic
 Postion | Yews | AverageMin Selary | Average . Salary _

Logistics Manager 8-10 RM8,000.00 RM15,000.00
Logistics Specialist 4-6 RM4,200.00 RM7,500.00
Logistics Executive 1-3 RM2,500.00 RM4,000.00

Logistics Officer / Assistant Entry Level RM1,800.00 RM2,500.00




Sales & Marketing
S ostion | Yews | AverageMin Solay | Average Max.Sairy _

Sales Director 15-20 RM18,000 RM25,000
Senior Sales Manager 10-15 RM12,000 RM18,000
Sales Manager 8-10 RM8,000 RM12,000
Senior Sales Executive 6-8 RM5,000 RM7,000
Sales Executive 3-5 RM3,500 RM5,000
Junior Sales Executive 1-2 RM2,500 RM3,500
Senior Sales Engineer 3-5 RM5,000 RM7,000
Sales Engineer 1-3 RM3,000 RM4,500




Sales & Marketing
 Postion | Yews | AverageMin Selary | Average . Salary _

Business Development

Business Development Manager 6-8 RM7,000 RM9,000
Senior Business Development Executive 3-5 RM4,500 RM6,000
Business Development Executive 1-3 RM3,000 RM4,500
Key Account Manager 3-5 RM4,000 RM6,000
Key Account Executive 1-3 RM2,800 RM4,000
Senior Medical Representative 3-5 RM4,500 RM6,500
Medical Representative 1-3 RM3,000 RM4,500




Sales & Marketing
 Postion | Yews | AverageMin Selary | Average . Salary _

Marketing Director 15-25 RM12,500 RM29,500
Marketing Manager 10-15 RM6,300 RM15,400
Marketing Executive 2-5 RM3,000 RM4,700
Marketing Coordinator 2-5 RM2,500 RM5,100
Marketing Assistant 1-3 RM2,500 RM4,300
Digital Marketing Manager 10-15 RM6,500 RM12,000
Digital Marketing Executive 2-5 RM3,500 RM5,600
Digital Marketing Associate 1-3 RM2,800 RM3,600
Product Marketing Manager 10-15 RM7,000 RM15,500
Content Marketing Manager 10-15 RM6,000 RM8,500




Sales & Marketing
 Postion | Yews | AverageMin Selary | Average . Salary _

Brand/Social Media/SEO/Copy Writer/PR/Event

Brand Manager 10-15 RM7,500 RM12,000
Brand Executive 2-5 RM3,000 RM4,700
Marketing Research Analyst 2-5 RM2,600 RM6,000
Social Media Specialist 2-5 RM3,000 RM5,000
SEO Specialist 2-5 RM3,000 RM7,000
Copywriter 2-5 RM3,400 RM5,000
Public Relation Manager 10-15 RM®6,750 RM12,000
Public Relation Executive 2-5 RM3,000 RM5,000
Event Manager 10-15 RM5,250 RM9,000

Event Coordinator 2-5 RM2,500 RM4,400



Top Management

CEO 15-30 RM20,000 RMS50,000
COO0 15-25 RM18,000 RM30,000
GM 10-20 RM12,000 RM30,000

Deputy GM 10-15 RM10,000 RM18,000




Warehouse & Store

Warehouse

Senior Warehouse Manager 8-10 RM8,000 RM12,000
Warehouse Manager 5-8 RM6,000 RM8,000
Warehouse Executive 3-4 RM3,500 RM4,500
Warehouse Supervisor 1-2 RM2,500 RM3,000
Warehouse Assistant / Clerk Entry Level RM1,500 RM2,300

Distribution/Transportation/Inventory

Distribution Supervisor 2-5 RM2,500 RM4,000
Transportation Supervisor 2-5 RM2,500 RM4,000
Inventory Executive 2-5 RM3,000 RM4,000

Inventory Assistant Entry Level RM1,500 RM2,000




Warehouse & Store

Store Manager 5-8 RM5,000 RM7,000
Store Supervisor 1-3 RM2,000 RM3,000
Store Assistant/ Store Clerk Entry Level RM1,500 RM2,000

Forklift Driver 2-5 RM1,500 RM2,500




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26

