

Agensi Pekerjaan & Perundingcara Bright Prospect Sdn Bhd

### **Accounting & Finance**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
General / Cost Accounting			
Chief Financial Officer	15-20	RM30,000	RM50,000
Financial Controller	12-16	RM20,000	RM30,000
Senior Finance Manager	10-15	RM14,000	RM20,000
Finance Manager	8-10	RM9,000	RM15,000
Senior Accountant	7-8	RM8,000	RM12,000
Accountant	4-6	RM5,500	RM7,000
Senior Accounts Executive	5-8	RM5,000	RM6,500
Accounts Executive	1-4	RM3,000	RM4,500
Credit Manager	7-10	RM8,000	RM12,000
Senior Credit Executive	5-6	RM5,000	RM6,500
Credit Executive	1-4	RM3,000	RM4,500
Accounts/Credit	Entry Level	RM2,600	RM2,800

### **Accounting & Finance**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Audit & Tax			
Audit Manager	7-10	RM7,000	RM12,000
Senior Audit Executive	4-6	RM4,500	RM6,000
Audit Executive	1-3	RM3,000	RM4,500
Tax Manager	7-10	RM7,000	RM12,000
Senior Tax Executive	4-6	RM4,500	RM6,000
Tax Executive	1-3	RM3,000	RM4,500
Audit / Tax	Entry Level	RM2,200	RM3,500
Financial			
FP&A Manager	8-10	RM10,000	RM18,000
Senior Financial/Business Analyst	5-7	RM6,000	RM10,000
Financial/Business Analyst	2-4	RM4,000	RM5,500

### **Accounting & Finance**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Share Service Centre			
Shared Services Centre Director / General Manager	11-18	RM30,000	RM50,000
Team Manager (AP/AR/GL)	8-10	RM12,000	RM20,000
Team Leader (AP/AR/GL)	6-8	RM7,500	RM12,000
Senior Analyst (AP/AR/GL)	5-6	RM4,500	RM7,500
Analyst (AP/AR/GL)	1-4	RM3,200	RM4,500
Associate (AP/AR/GL)	Entry Level	RM2,800	RM3,300

#### **Admin & Office Professionals**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Admin & Office Support			
Office Manager	7-10	RM7,000	RM9,000
Administrator	5-6	RM5,000	RM6,000
Admin Executive	3-4	RM3,000	RM4,500
Admin Assistant	1-2	RM2,000	RM2,800
Receptionist	1-3	RM2,000	RM2,800
Data Entry & Master Data			
Master Data Analyst	4-6	RM5,500	RM8,500
Master Data Coordinator	1-3	RM2,800	RM3,500
Data Entry	Entry Level	RM1,500	RM2,200
Secretary & Personal Assistant			
Personal Assistant	8-10	RM5,500	RM9,000
Executive Assistant	4-6	RM5,000	RM8,300
Secretary	2-3	RM2,800	RM5,500

#### **Customer Service & Operations**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary			
Customer Service	Customer Service					
Customer Service Manager	7-10	RM7,000	RM10,000			
Assistant Customer Service Manager	5-6	RM5,000	RM6,000			
Customer Service Executive	4-5	RM3,500	RM4,500			
Customer Service Representative	1-3	RM2,500	RM3,500			
Call Center						
Senior Call Center Executive	3-5	RM3,500	RM4,500			
Junior Call Center Executive	1-2	RM2,500	RM3,000			
Operations Support /Backend Processing						
Operation Manager	8-10	RM7,000	RM10,000			
Sales Support / Sales Admin Executive	3-5	RM3,000	RM4,500			
Product Support Specialist	1-3	RM2,800	RM3,200			
Order Processing Executive	1-3	RM2,500	RM3,500			
Regional Backend Executive	1-3	RM3,000	RM4,000			

## **Engineering & Technical**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Mechanical, Electrical & Electronics (E&E)			
Project Manager	7-10	RM10,000	RM20,000
Service Manager	7-10	RM9,500	RM15,000
Site Manager	7-10	RM9,500	RM15,000
Senior Project Engineer	5-6	RM7,500	RM8,500
Senior Service Engineer	5-6	RM7,500	RM8,000
Senior Site Engineer	5-6	RM7,500	RM8,000
Project Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Service Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Site Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Engineer	Entry level	RM2,700	RM3,200
Technician	Entry level	RM1,600	RM2,000

# **Engineering & Technical**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Manufacturing & Production Operation			
Plant Manager	8-10	RM12,000	RM20,000
Engineering Manager	8-10	RM12,000	RM20,000
R&D Manager	7-10	RM10,000	RM15,000
Production Manager	7-10	RM9,500	RM15,000
Quality Manager	7-10	RM9,000	RM15,000
Process Manager	7-10	RM9,000	RM15,000
Maintenance Manager	7-10	RM9,000	RM12,000
Senior R&D Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM8,000
Senior Design Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM8,500
Senior Electrical Instrument Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM8,500
Senior Production Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM8,500
Senior Process Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM7,500

## **Engineering & Technical**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Manufacturing & Production Operation			
Senior Quality Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM7,500
Senior PLC Maintenance Engineer	5-6	RM6,500	RM7,500
R&D Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Design Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Electrical Instrument Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM6,000
Production Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Process Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Quality Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
PLC Maintenance Engineer	1-4	RM3,500	RM5,500
Engineer	Entry level	RM2,700	RM3,200
Technician	Entry level	RM1,600	RM2,000

#### **Healthcare & Life Science**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Chemist & R&D			
Process Design Engineer	2-5	RM3,600	RM7,200
R&D Manager	5-10	RM7,250	RM13,500
R&D Executive	2-5	RM2,700	RM4,000
R&D Chemist	2-5	RM2,750	RM5,000
Chemical Engineer	2-5	RM3,300	RM8,300
Senior Chemist	4-6	RM4,500	RM6,400
Chemist	2-6	RM2,750	RM5,000

#### **Healthcare & Life Science**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Food Tech & Laboratory			
Lab Analyst	2-5	RM3,300	RM4,500
Laboratory Technician	2-5	RM1,900	RM2,800
Biotechnologist	2-6	RM2,500	RM8,500
Nutritionist	2-5	RM2,600	RM4,300
Food Technologist	2-6	RM3,000	RM6,000
Quality Assurance			
Quality Assurance Manager	5-10	RM6,750	RM11,200
Quality Assurance (QA) Specialist	3-6	RM3,900	RM6,400

#### **Healthcare & Life Science**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Medical & Regulatory Affairs			
Medical Affairs Manager	8-10	RM9,000	RM15,000
Medical Affairs Specialist	3-6	RM5,000	RM8,000
Regulatory Affairs Manager	8-10	RM7,500	RM13,500
Regulatory Affairs Specialist	3-6	RM4,000	RM6,000
Medical Scientific Liaison	3-6	RM6,250	RM8,000
Medical Writer	3-6	RM6,000	RM7,500
Sales Force Effectiveness			
Sales Force Effectiveness Manager	8-10	RM7,000	RM11,000
Sales Force Effectiveness Executive	3-6	RM3,500	RM5,500
Protégé Program	Entry level	RM2,000	RM2,000

#### **Human Resources**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Corporate			
HR Director	20-30	RM16,000	RM30,000
HR Senior Manager	10-20	RM8,000	RM16,000
HR Manager	7-12	RM5,000	RM10,000
HR Assistant Manager	5-8	RM4,500	RM6,000
HR Senior Executive	4-6	RM3,600	RM5,000
HR Executive	1-3	RM3,000	RM3,800
HR Management Trainee	Entry Level	RM2,800	RM3,200
HR Assistant	Non-Exec	RM1,600	RM2,800

#### **Human Resources**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Human Resource Global Shared Service C	entre		
Head of SSC	10-20	RM25,000	RM40,000
Team Manager (Payroll/ Mobility/ HR Services)	8-10	RM12,000	RM20,000
HR Team Leader	6-8	RM7,500	RM12,000
HR Specialist	4-6	RM4,500	RM8,000
HR Senior Analyst	3-5	RM3,600	RM4,500
HR Analyst	1-3	RM3,200	RM4,000
HR Associate	Entry Level	RM2,800	RM3,200

## **Information Technology**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
IT - Software			
Senior Software Manager	10-15	RM15,000	RM20,000
Software Development Manager	8-10	RM10,000	RM14,000
Senior Software Developer	5-8	RM6,000	RM9,000
Junior Software Developer	1-3	RM3,500	RM5,000
Senior Software Engineer/Analyst Programmer	5-8	RM6,000	RM9,000
Junior Software Engineer	1-3	RM3,500	RM5,000
Solutions/System Programmer	1-2	RM4,000	RM6,000
SAP Team Lead	5-8	RM9,000	RM15,000
SAP Consultant/Support Analyst	3-5	RM6,000	RM8,000
Junior SAP Consultant/Support Analyst	1-2	RM3,500	RM4,500
Web Developer	2-3	RM3,500	RM5,000

## **Information Technology**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
IT - Hardware			
Senior IT Manager	15-20	RM15,000	RM25,000
IT Manager/Project Manager	5-10	RM8,000	RM15,000
IT Helpdesk Analyst	3-5	RM4,000	RM5,000
IT Networking Specialist/Engineer	3-5	RM4,500	RM6,000
IT Helpdesk/Executive	1-3	RM3,500	RM5,000
Junior IT	Entry Level	RM2,800	RM3,200

# **Procurement, Supply Chain & Logistic**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Procurement			
Procurement Director	20-25	RM20,000	RM30,000
Sourcing Manager	10-15	RM13,000	RM20,000
Procurement Manager	10-15	RM10,000	RM18,000
Purchasing Manager	8-10	RM8,000	RM15,000
Procurement Analyst	6-10	RM7,000	RM15,000
Procurement Specialist	3-5	RM4,500	RM8,000
Procurement Engineer	3-5	RM4,000	RM6,000
Senior Procurement Executive	4-6	RM4,500	RM7,000
Procurement Executive	1-3	RM2,500	RM4,000
Procurement Officer / Assistant	Entry Level	RM1,800	RM2,500

# **Procurement, Supply Chain & Logistic**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Supply Chain			
Supply Chain Director	20-25	RM20,000	RM40,500
Supply Chain Manager	10-15	RM10,000	RM18,000
Supply Chain Specialist	4-6	RM4,500	RM8,000
Supply Chain Executive	1-3	RM2,500	RM4,000
Supply Chain Officer / Assistant	Entry Level	RM1,800	RM2,500
Material Planning			
Demand / Supply Planning Manager	8-12	RM9,000	RM15,000
Material Planning Manager	8-12	RM7,000	RM14,000
Demand / Supply Planner	3-5	RM4,500	RM6,500
Material Planner	3-5	RM4,000	RM6,000

# **Procurement, Supply Chain & Logistic**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Logistic			
Logistics Manager	8-10	RM8,000.00	RM15,000.00
Logistics Specialist	4-6	RM4,200.00	RM7,500.00
Logistics Executive	1-3	RM2,500.00	RM4,000.00
Logistics Officer / Assistant	Entry Level	RM1,800.00	RM2,500.00

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Sales			
Sales Director	15-20	RM18,000	RM25,000
Senior Sales Manager	10-15	RM12,000	RM18,000
Sales Manager	8-10	RM8,000	RM12,000
Senior Sales Executive	6-8	RM5,000	RM7,000
Sales Executive	3-5	RM3,500	RM5,000
Junior Sales Executive	1-2	RM2,500	RM3,500
Senior Sales Engineer	3-5	RM5,000	RM7,000
Sales Engineer	1-3	RM3,000	RM4,500

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Business Development			
Business Development Manager	6-8	RM7,000	RM9,000
Senior Business Development Executive	3-5	RM4,500	RM6,000
Business Development Executive	1-3	RM3,000	RM4,500
Key Account Manager	3-5	RM4,000	RM6,000
Key Account Executive	1-3	RM2,800	RM4,000
Senior Medical Representative	3-5	RM4,500	RM6,500
Medical Representative	1-3	RM3,000	RM4,500

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Marketing			
Marketing Director	15-25	RM12,500	RM29,500
Marketing Manager	10-15	RM6,300	RM15,400
Marketing Executive	2-5	RM3,000	RM4,700
Marketing Coordinator	2-5	RM2,500	RM5,100
Marketing Assistant	1-3	RM2,500	RM4,300
Digital Marketing Manager	10-15	RM6,500	RM12,000
Digital Marketing Executive	2-5	RM3,500	RM5,600
Digital Marketing Associate	1-3	RM2,800	RM3,600
Product Marketing Manager	10-15	RM7,000	RM15,500
Content Marketing Manager	10-15	RM6,000	RM8,500

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Brand/Social Media/SEO/Copy Writer/PR/	<b>Event</b>		
Brand Manager	10-15	RM7,500	RM12,000
Brand Executive	2-5	RM3,000	RM4,700
Marketing Research Analyst	2-5	RM2,600	RM6,000
Social Media Specialist	2-5	RM3,000	RM5,000
SEO Specialist	2-5	RM3,000	RM7,000
Copywriter	2-5	RM3,400	RM5,000
Public Relation Manager	10-15	RM6,750	RM12,000
Public Relation Executive	2-5	RM3,000	RM5,000
Event Manager	10-15	RM5,250	RM9,000
Event Coordinator	2-5	RM2,500	RM4,400

#### **Top Management**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Management			
CEO	15-30	RM20,000	RM50,000
C00	15-25	RM18,000	RM30,000
GM	10-20	RM12,000	RM30,000
Deputy GM	10-15	RM10,000	RM18,000

#### **Warehouse & Store**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Warehouse			
Senior Warehouse Manager	8-10	RM8,000	RM12,000
Warehouse Manager	5-8	RM6,000	RM8,000
Warehouse Executive	3-4	RM3,500	RM4,500
Warehouse Supervisor	1-2	RM2,500	RM3,000
Warehouse Assistant / Clerk	Entry Level	RM1,500	RM2,300
Distribution/Transportation/Inventory			
Distribution Supervisor	2-5	RM2,500	RM4,000
Transportation Supervisor	2-5	RM2,500	RM4,000
Inventory Executive	2-5	RM3,000	RM4,000
Inventory Assistant	Entry Level	RM1,500	RM2,000

#### **Warehouse & Store**

Position	Years	Average Min. Salary	Average Max. Salary
Store			
Store Manager	5-8	RM5,000	RM7,000
Store Supervisor	1-3	RM2,000	RM3,000
Store Assistant/ Store Clerk	Entry Level	RM1,500	RM2,000
Forklift			
Forklift Driver	2-5	RM1,500	RM2,500